

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency



Policy Number: SCTPBP007792

Certificate Date 03 March, 2020

Insurer

Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's

Insurer's Agent: Miramar Underwriting Agency Pty Ltd

ABN: 97 111 534 797

AFSL: 314176

Important Information

This Certificate of Currency is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights on the certificate holder.

This Certificate of Currency does not form part of the terms and conditions of the policy and does not amend, extend, replace or alter the terms, conditions, definitions, limitations or exclusions contained therein. Please read the Policy Wording, Schedule and any other documents forming the Policy for the terms and conditions of cover.

This Certificate of Currency is provided as a summary of cover only and is current only at the date of issue. The Policy may be subsequently altered or cancelled in accordance with its terms after the date of issue of this notice without further notice to the holder of this notice.

Period of Cover 28/02/2020 to 28/02/2021 at 4pm

Endorsement effective date 28/02/2020

Insured

Insured Name Aurora Electrical Services Pty Ltd

ABN 73 111 262 465

Address 15 Port Pirie Street
BIBRA LAKE WA 6163

Policy Wording

Miramar SCTP Business Insurance Policy Wording - MIR SCTP BP 0719

Situation Details

Situation: 15 Port Pirie Street BIBRA LAKE WA 6163 (Principal)

Business Details

Selected Occupation Electricians - Commercial

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

PUBLIC AND PRODUCTS LIABILITY COVER SECTION - Insured

	Limit of liability
General Liability	\$ 20,000,000 In respect of any one claim or series of claims arising out of any one Occurrence.
Products Liability	\$ 20,000,000 In respect of any one claim or series of claims arising out of any one Occurrence and in the aggregate for all Situations during the Period of Cover.
Additional benefit	
Property in Your physical or legal control	\$ 250,000

The contract of insurance is arranged by Miramar Underwriting Agency Pty Ltd (ABN 97 111 534 797, AFSL 314176) ('Miramar') acting under a binder as agent for the Insurer, Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's. Miramar's contact details are as follows 02 9307 6600

Policy Number: SCTPBP007792

GENERAL PROPERTY COVER SECTION - Insured

	Sum Insured
Unspecified items	\$ Not Insured
Specified Items	Insured
Microsoft Surface Book 2 - S/N 056748574254	\$ 2,200
Tools of Trade	\$ 18,616
Install Test 3017 Metral EMOGAS 13111052	\$ 2,228
Install Test 3152 Metrel S/N 18080996	\$ 2,195
Install Test 3017 Metral EMOGAS S/N 18280290	\$ 2,300